
 Success For All  

 

Schedule of Yearly Events 2023-24 

 

Meet and Greet    Monday, 18th September, 2023. 

Anti-Bullying Week   25th September-29th September, 2023. 

Tree Day    Thursday, 5th October, 2023 (Rang 1 trip). 

GOAL Jersey Day   Friday, 13th October, 2023. 

Maths Week    16th - 20th October, 2023. (Parent volunteers needed) 

Science Week    13th-17th November, 2023. 

Parent-Teacher Meetings  Wednesday, 15th and Thursday, 16th November, 2023. 

St Benignus Day    Friday, 17th November, 2023. 

School Book Fair   Wed, 22nd November and Thursday, 23rd November, 2023. 

Christmas Quiz    Friday, 24th November, 2023. 

Christmas Choir Nights   Wednesday, 6th and Thursday, 7th December, 2023 at 8pm. 

Christmas Class Performances  15th December [JI (9.30) SI (11.15)1st (1.00)2nd (1.45)] 

     19th December [3rd (9.30) 4th (11.15)5th (1.00) 6th (1.45)] 

Santa visit    Thursday, 21st December, 2023. 

Swimming Classes (3rd class)  Beginning January, 2024. 

Friendship Week/Anti-Bullying Week 19th-23rd February, 2024. 

World Book Day   Thursday, 7th March, 2024. 

Seachtain na Gaeilge   11th-15th March, 2024. 

Communion/Confirmation  April/May 2024/To be confirmed 

Standardised Testing (1st-6th)  May 2024. 

Creative Week/Craft Day  May 2024 

Sports Day/Active Week  Tuesday, 11th June, 2024 (weather permitting). 

School Tours    June, 2024. 

Annual Report Cards   June 2024. 

Induction Meeting for new parents June 2024. 


